HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MR. PALANIAPPAN S

CASA GRANDEPVTLTD

5TH FLR NPL DEVI NEW NO 111 OLD NO
59L B RD THIRUVANMAYUR

City
State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

CIT NAGAR

: NO.50, 1ST MAIN ROAD

CIT NAGAR
NANDANAM

: CHENNAI 600035
: TAMIL NADU

: 044-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

CHENNALI 600041
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Email
Cust ID
Account No

: aplsm.pl@gmail.com
. 66266617
: 50100136007789 OTHER

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/06/2020

To : 21/09/2020

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 2043

: 25/04/2016
. Regular

HDFC0002043

Statement of account

MICR : 600240080
Product Code : 161

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/06/20 | POS 541919XXXXXX9968 PAY U-WWW.SUNNETW 0000260004050028 | 01/06/20 130.00 17,452.28
01/06/20 | 1119596349/HDFCSECURITIESLTD 0000201539863520 | 01/06/20 278.95 17,173.33
01/06/20 | 1119610038/HDFCSECURITIESLTD 0000201539879331 | 01/06/20 366.57 16,806.76
01/06/20 | 1119697172/HDFCSECURITIESLTD 0000201530098253 | 01/06/20 8.06 16,798.70
01/06/20 | TP-HUEY TECHNOL OGIES-976188961-5559 000000000000000 | 01/06/20 1,668.00 15,130.70
02/06/20 | UPI-JOSEPH D-8015631079@Y BL-IOBA0001658- 0000015416328271 | 02/06/20 3,000.00 12,130.70

015464179295-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/06/20 | UPI-MARUTHU COOL BAR-Q96961873@Y BL-SBINO 0000001558390784 | 03/06/20 50.00 12,080.70
007990-015508057472-UPI
03/06/20 | 1120017376/HDFCSECURITIESLTD 0000201551492505 | 03/06/20 72.31 12,008.39
03/06/20 | UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAK SHI534@O0OKAXIS 0000015513800333 | 03/06/20 5,000.00 17,008.39
-UTIB0000014-015513812085-UPI
03/06/20 | NEFT DR-IDIBO0O0OA002-KR SELVAM MEENAKSHI- N155201150111698 | 03/06/20 9,500.00 7,508.39
NETBANK, MUM-N155201150111698-RENT SOMAS
UNDHARAM
03/06/20 | NEFT DR-ICIC0006065-NK VINAY Al THIRTHAL- N155201150116139 | 03/06/20 7,500.00 8.39
NETBANK, MUM-N155201150116139-RENT MAY 2
020
04/06/20 | UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAKSHI534@0KAXIS 0000015610598278 | 04/06/20 9,000.00 9,008.39
-UTIB0000014-015610391576-UPI
04/06/20 | NEFT DR-IDIBO00D012-ALAMELU SOMU-NETBANK N156201150885375 | 04/06/20 8,000.00 1,008.39
, MUM-N156201150885375-CASH MANGAI
04/06/20 | CRV POS 541919******0968 SA| ENTERPRISES 000000000000000 | 04/06/20 2.29 1,010.68
05/06/20 | RAZORPAY - EBQHKPHYHJFBUF-1427251 000000000000000 | 05/06/20 2,373.00 -1,362.32
05/06/20 | RAZORPAY - E3QHKPHYHJFBUF-1427251 000000000000000 | 05/06/20 2,373.00 1,010.68
06/06/20 | UPI-B MURALI-MURALI.ADINATHFOUNDATIONS@O 0000015817130382 | 06/06/20 50.00 960.68
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0001297-015817933241-UPI
07/06/20 | CC 000489377XXXXXX7028 AUTOPAY SI-MAD 0000000261882415 | 07/06/20 4,291.00 -3,330.32
07/06/20 | CC 000489377XXXXXX7028 AUTOPAY SI-MAD 0000000261882416 | 07/06/20 4,291.00 960.68
07/06/20 | UPI-KRAJA-AMZN0030463104@A PL-CORP0000049 0000015913851855 | 07/06/20 185.00 775.68

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR. PALANIAPPAN S

CASA GRANDEPVTLTD

5TH FLR NPL DEVI NEW NO 111 OLD NO
59L B RD THIRUVANMAYUR

CHENNALI 600041

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/06/2020

To : 21/09/2020

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

CIT NAGAR

: NO.50, 1ST MAIN ROAD

CIT NAGAR
NANDANAM

: CHENNAI 600035

: TAMIL NADU

: 044-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: aplsm.pl@gmail.com
. 66266617

: 50100136007789 OTHER
: 25/04/2016
. Regular

HDFC0002043

Statement of account

MICR : 600240080
: 2043 Product Code : 161

08/06/20

08/06/20

08/06/20

08/06/20

09/06/20

09/06/20

10/06/20

10/06/20
10/06/20

10/06/20

10/06/20

11/06/20

12/06/20

13/06/20

13/06/20
13/06/20

14/06/20

14/06/20

14/06/20

-015913825856-UPI

.IMPS P2P 015016172986#29/05/2020 290520
-MIR2015877235357

IMPS P2P 015111172778#30/05/2020 300520
-MIR2015878426758

1120684506/HDFCSECURITIESLTD
1120695881/HDFCSECURITIESLTD
UPI-BALAMURUGAN V R-AMZN0004223150@APL-B
ARBOVIRUGA-016119710685-UPI

NET PO FROM HSL A/C 3803379-006023400294

88

UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAK SHI534@0KAXIS
-UTI1B0000014-016206475645-UPI
ATW-541919X XXX XX 9968-P3ENCI80-CHENNAI
UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAK SHI534@0KAXIS
-UTI1B0000014-016218352241-UPI

POS 541919X XX XXX9968 SOORIYA HOSPITAL
NWD-541919X X XX X X9968-S1CWI323-CHENNAI

POS 541919X XXX XX9968 THE TN CONSUMER
UPI-KINGSON SAMUEL-JKNEWSPAPER@OK SBI-SB
IN0016558-016414698474-UPI

UPI-SENTHILKUMARAN S-SASCONSTRUCTION1177
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000082-016510088981-UPI
F1ZKD28QSZT689/RAZPMONEY VIEW

UPI-B MURALI-MURALI.ADINATHFOUNDATIONS@O
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0001297-016512732949-UPI
UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAK SHI534@0KAXIS
-UTI1B0000014-016613104435-UPI

UPI-HAPPY COOL INN-Q35390478@Y BL-SIBL00O
0790-016614045290-UPI

UPI-YA KEBAB-PAY TMQR2810050501011EASPL 13

ZC2D@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-016614054168-UPI

MIR2015877235357

MIR2015878426758

0000201604901166

0000201604941735

0000016119364869

0000000152860036

0000001626063275

0000000000005867

0000016218417465

0000000000514817

0000016220000483

0000000000014943

0000016414592804

0000016510189247

0000201658226590

0000016512857151

0000016613609365

0000016614770663

0000016614780628

08/06/20

08/06/20

08/06/20

08/06/20

09/06/20

09/06/20

10/06/20

10/06/20
10/06/20

10/06/20

10/06/20

11/06/20

12/06/20

13/06/20

13/06/20

13/06/20

14/06/20

14/06/20

14/06/20

5.90

5.90

284.57

0.51

185.00

1,500.00

500.00
1,500.00

100.00

2,603.00

600.00

298.00

609.00

41.06

1,500.00

2,000.00

500.00

3,500.00

4,000.00

769.78

763.88

479.31

478.80

293.80

334.86

1,834.86

334.86

2,334.86

1,834.86

334.86

234.86

734.86

4,234.86

1,631.86

1,031.86

5,031.86

4,733.86

4,124.86

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : CIT NAGAR

We understand your world Address : NO.50, 1ST MAIN ROAD
CIT NAGAR
NANDANAM
Ci : CHENNAI 600035
MR. PALANIAPPAN S Stgt’e . TAMIL NADU
CASA GRANDE PVT LTD Phone no. : 044-61606161
5TH FLR NPL DEVI NEW NO 111 OLD NO OD Limit : 0.00
59L B RD THIRUVANMAYUR Currency : INR .
Email : aplsm.pl@gmail.com
CHENNAI 600041 Cust ID : 66266617
TAMIL NADU INDIA Account No : 50100136007789 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 25/04/2016
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002043 MICR : 600240080
Branch Code . 2043 Product Code: 161

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/06/2020 To : 21/09/2020 Statement of account

14/06/20 | UPI-GMURUGAN-AMZN0000469972@A PL-CNRB0000 0000016617050843 | 14/06/20 1,775.00 2,349.86
000-016617133804-UPI
15/06/20 | POS 541919XXXXXX9968 THE TN CONSUMER 0000000000015320 | 15/06/20 170.00 2,179.86
15/06/20 | UPI-HOTEL SARAVANA BHAVA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000001678585000 | 15/06/20 154.00 2,025.86
0101XZPOPN9PBCOM @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-01670
8240607-UPI
15/06/20 | UPI-GMURUGAN-AMZN0000469972@A PL-CNRB000O 0000016719436536 | 15/06/20 430.00 1,595.86
000-016719476201-UPI
16/06/20 | NWD-541919XXXXXX9968-S1CWI323-CHENNAI 0000016806001462 | 16/06/20 700.00 895.86
16/06/20 | UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAKSHI534@0KAXIS 0000001689634213 | 16/06/20 10,000.00 10,895.86
-UTIB0000014-016809367894-UPI
16/06/20 | UPI-MANGAIYARKARASI 0000001689662340 | 16/06/20 10,000.00 895.86
R-RMMANGA 123@OKHDFCB
ANK-HDFC0003672-016809380937-UPI
16/06/20 | UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAK SHI534@0KAXIS 0000016818607128 | 16/06/20 500.00 1,395.86
-UTI1B0000014-016818463877-UPI
16/06/20 | UPI-FIVE STAR CHICKEN-9840612670@O0OKBIZAX 0000016818675921 | 16/06/20 360.00 1,035.86

1S-UTIB0000000-016818692748-UPI

17/06/20 | NET PI TO HSL SEC A/C 3803379-0060234002 0000000154043877 | 17/06/20 214.39 821.47
9488
18/06/20 | UPI-ANCIENT TASTE-7550096529@O0OKBIZAXIS-U 0000001708022100 | 18/06/20 70.00 751.47

TIB0O000000-017008802089-UPI
18/06/20 | UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAKSHI534@0KAXIS 0000017014473844 | 18/06/20 4,000.00 4,751.47

-UT1B0000014-017014000063-UPI

18/06/20 | CRV POS 541919XXXXXX9968 160620 THE TN C 000000000000000 | 18/06/20 1.28 4,752.75
18/06/20 | EAW-541919X XXX XX9968-TWCW1224-CHENNAI 0000000000004302 | 18/06/20 2,000.00 2,752.75
18/06/20 | UPI-BALAMURUGAN V R-AMZN0004223150@APL-B 0000017019454706 | 18/06/20 281.00 2,471.75

ARBOVIRUGA-017019586363-UPI
19/06/20 | IMPS-017113963324-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000017113963324 | 19/06/20 1.00 247275
DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILSVALIDATION K
UAINIUGROUP

19/06/20 | ZP5A86CA71632EB/ZAAKINSTAMOJOTECHNOL 0000201712210238 | 19/06/20 199.00 2,273.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 4

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : CIT NAGAR

We understand your world Address : NO.50, 1ST MAIN ROAD
CIT NAGAR
NANDANAM
Ci : CHENNAI 600035
MR. PALANIAPPAN S Stgt’e . TAMIL NADU
CASA GRANDE PVT LTD Phone no. : 044-61606161
5TH FLR NPL DEVI NEW NO 111 OLD NO OD Limit : 0.00
59L B RD THIRUVANMAYUR Currency : INR .
Email : aplsm.pl@gmail.com
CHENNAI 600041 Cust ID : 66266617
TAMIL NADU INDIA Account No : 50100136007789 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 25/04/2016
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002043 MICR : 600240080
Branch Code . 2043 Product Code: 161

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/06/2020 To : 21/09/2020 Statement of account

19/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

20/06/20

21/06/20

21/06/20

21/06/20

21/06/20

26/06/20

30/06/20

IMPS-017115781822-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H

DFC-XXXXXXXX0057-BV 5892941

NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-LENDENCLUB LENDER FU

NDING ISPLTD ACCOUNT-PALANIAPPAN-CMS151

4066361

UPI-SOCIAL WORTH TECHNOL-EARLY SALARY .RAZ

ORPAY @HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-017210895722-

EARLYSALARY

UPI-MARAMPUDI MAHA LAKS-JANUSWAPNA413@0

K SBI-SBIN0000922-017213815078-UPI

UPI-EURONETGPAY -EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC

1C0000001-017215622824-UPI

UPI-XXXXXX1723-DBSS0IN0811-017218856774-

UPI

UPI-XXXXXX7447-KVBL0001289-017219023836-

UPI

UPI-ABUTHAHEER
RAFIK-VENMATHIVENMATHI5@O0

KAXIS-PYTM0123456-017219115385-UPI

UPI-SELVI NAGARAJSHAISHAHINA539@OKHDFCB

ANK-KVBL0001701-017219345338-UPI

UPI-XXXXXX8201-PY TM0123456-017319609359-

UPI

UPI-XXXXXX8201-PY TM0123456-017319622434-

UPI

UPI-M KAVITHA-8056222569@Y BL-UBIN0554782

-017357174040-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

UPI-M KAVITHA-8056222569@Y BL-UBIN0554782

-017376722221-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

IMPS-017813361441-BHARATPE-HDFC-X X XXX XXX

0543-BHARATPE BANK VERIFICATION

UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-RAZOR.PAY @SBI-S

0000017115781822 | 19/06/20

000CM S1514066361 | 20/06/20

0000017210149901 | 20/06/20

0000017213246561 | 20/06/20

0000017215224033 | 20/06/20
0000017218719009 | 20/06/20
0000017219911737

20/06/20

0000017219018437 | 20/06/20

0000017219286706 | 20/06/20

0000017319205819 | 21/06/20
0000017319222095 | 21/06/20
0000017319368053 | 21/06/20
0000017319391483 | 21/06/20
0000017813361441

26/06/20

0000018218525656 | 30/06/20

2,976.00

1,000.00

98.00

800.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

200.00

248.00

1.00

9,282.00

1.00

2,274.75

11,556.75

8,580.75

7,580.75

7,482.75

6,682.75

5,682.75

4,682.75

3,682.75

2,682.75

2,182.75

1,182.75

982.75

983.75

735.75

HDFC BA
*Closing bal

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

NK LIMITED
ance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : CIT NAGAR

We understand your world Address : NO.50, 1ST MAIN ROAD
CIT NAGAR
NANDANAM
Ci : CHENNAI 600035
MR. PALANIAPPAN S Stgt’e . TAMIL NADU
CASA GRANDE PVT LTD Phone no. : 044-61606161
5TH FLR NPL DEVI NEW NO 111 OLD NO OD Limit : 0.00
59L B RD THIRUVANMAYUR Currency : INR .
Email : aplsm.pl@gmail.com
CHENNAI 600041 Cust ID : 66266617
TAMIL NADU INDIA Account No : 50100136007789 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 25/04/2016
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002043 MICR : 600240080
Branch Code . 2043 Product Code: 161

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/06/2020 To : 21/09/2020 Statement of account

BIN0016209-018218160211-PAY VIARAZORPAY
01/07/20 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/06/20 16.00 751.75
01/07/20 | UPI-GMURUGAN-AMZN0000469972@A PL-CNRB0000 0000001839108582 | 01/07/20 23.00 728.75
000-018309945272-UPI
01/07/20 | UPI-CASH FREE-CASHFREE@Y ESBANK-Y ESB00000 0000018313345966 | 01/07/20 199.00 529.75

22-018313711311-CREATE ORDER

01/07/20 | TP-HUEY TECHNOLOGIES-976188961-5778 000000000000000 | 01/07/20 1,668.00 -1,138.25
01/07/20 | TP-HUEY TECHNOLOGIES-976188961-5778 000000000000000 | 01/07/20 1,668.00 529.75
01/07/20 |UPI-RAZORPAY-RAZORPAY PG@HDFCBANK-HDFC000 0000018317101715 | 01/07/20 99.00 430.75

0053-018317072483-Y O INVFODONXJTULB
01/07/20 | UPI-RAVICHANDRAN V-8754465604@Y BL-BARBOT 0000018318099650 | 01/07/20 1,000.00 1,430.75

HICHE-018372258639-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/07/20 | UPI-XXXXXX8039-1DIB000D012-018319264155- 0000018319495812 | 01/07/20 1.00 1,429.75
UPI
01/07/20 | UPI-SELVI NAGARAJ-SHAISHAHINA539@OKHDFCB 0000018319581837 | 01/07/20 1,000.00 429.75

ANK-KVBL0001701-018319340738-UPI
02/07/20 | NEFT CR-ICICOSF0002-CASA GRANDE CIVIL EN 00022423876121DC | 02/07/20 18,992.00 19,421.75
GINEERING PVT LTD-S PALANIAPPAN-22423876
121DC CGCE SALARY OB
02/07/20 | UPI-MEENAKSHI K-ANGELMEENAK SHI534@O0KAXIS 0000018416401914 | 02/07/20 200.00 19,621.75
-UT1B0000014-018416275833-UPI
02/07/20 | UPI-BALAMURUGAN V R-AMZN0004223150@APL-B 0000018416451629 | 02/07/20 215.00 19,406.75
ARBOVIRUGA-018416642912-UPI
02/07/20 | UPI-KALAISELVI G-7358261992@Y BL-PY TM0123 0000018419992668 | 02/07/20 1,000.00 18,406.75
456-018438029340-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/07/20 | UPI-ABUTHAHEER 0000018419243544 | 02/07/20 1,000.00 17,406.75
RAFIK-VENMATHIVENMATHI5@0
KAXIS-PYTM0123456-018419117876-UPI
02/07/20 | UPI-ANCIENT TASTE-7550096529@0K BIZAXIS-U 0000018419429170 | 02/07/20 120.00 17,286.75
TIB0O000000-018419274573-UPI
02/07/20 | UPI-RAVICHANDRAN V-8754465604@Y BL-BARBOT 0000018421001449 | 02/07/20 1,000.00 16,286.75

HICHE-018484957011-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 6

Account Branch :
Address

MR. PA

LANIAPPAN S

CASA GRANDEPVTLTD

5TH FLR NPL DEVI NEW NO 111 OLD NO
59L B RD THIRUVANMAYUR

CHENNALI 600041

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nominatiol

From : 01/06/2020

n: Not Registered

To : 21/09/2020

CIT NAGAR

: NO.50, 1ST MAIN ROAD

CIT NAGAR
NANDANAM

: CHENNAI 600035

: TAMIL NADU

: 044-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: aplsm.pl@gmail.com

. 66266617

: 50100136007789 OTHER
: 25/04/2016

. Regular

HDFC0002043 MICR : 600240080

: 2043 Product Code : 161

Statement of account

03/07/20 | KQQXW5MMASZ2L PORCY/PAYUAIRTELINMONEY 0000201851588574 | 03/07/20 349.00 15,937.75
03/07/20 | UPI-MARUTHA MUTHU 0000001858287720 | 03/07/20 85.00 15,852.75
R-REACHMARUTHU@OK SBI-
SBIN0007990-018508690925-UPI
03/07/20 | UPI-ANCIENT TASTE-7550096529@0K BIZAXIS-U 0000001858296373 | 03/07/20 140.00 15,712.75
TIB0000000-018508699054-UPI
03/07/20 | SHDF8957647565/BILLDKEARLY SALARY 0000201851683002 | 03/07/20 4,786.00 10,926.75
03/07/20 | IMPS-018510114546-PAY ME INDIA-YESB-XXXX 0000018510114546 | 03/07/20 2,495.00 8,431.75
XXXXXX8048-LOAN
03/07/20 | UPI-MAHADEVAN-AMZNO0000549463@APL-PYTMO012 0000018513657026 | 03/07/20 50.00 8,381.75
3456-018513528226-UPI
04/07/20 | NWD-541919X XX XX X9968-S1CWI323-CHENNAI 0000018612004030 | 04/07/20 400.00 7,981.75
05/07/20 | UPI-NILAM-SWEETLUV095@O0KAXIS-PY TM0123456 0000018719932544 | 05/07/20 700.00 7,281.75
-018719869961-UPI
05/07/20 | UPI-XXXXXX8597-PY TM0123456-018719086178- 0000018719217668 | 05/07/20 900.00 6,381.75
UPI
06/07/20 | POS 541919XXXXXX9968 THE TN CONSUMER 0000000000016217 | 06/07/20 100.00 6,281.75
06/07/20 | IMPS-018813717918-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000018813717918 | 06/07/20 1.48 6,283.23
XXXX6751-FB8XGTEQXGPUTA
06/07/20 | NEFT DR-UTIB0000014-MEENAKSHI PL-NETBANK N188201178856977 | 06/07/20 6,000.00 283.23
, MUM-N188201178856977-CASH
06/07/20 | UPI-KINGSON-JKNEWSPAPER-2@OKICICI-ICIC00 0000018815624839 | 06/07/20 100.00 383.23
02159-018815469408-UPI
06/07/20 | UPI-KINGSON-JKNEWSPAPER-2@OKICICI-ICIC00 0000018815631866 | 06/07/20 4,900.00 5,283.23
02159-018815473743-UPI
06/07/20 | UPI-SRIMATHI M-SRIMATHIBALAJI1983@OKAXIS 0000018817525787 | 06/07/20 5,000.00 283.23
-IOBA0001790-018817974910-UPI
07/07/20 | UPI-ANCIENT TASTE-7550096529@0K BIZAXIS-U 0000001898776789 | 07/07/20 65.00 218.23
TIB0O000000-018908899150-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
07/07/20 | UPI-MARUTHA MUTHU R-Q96961873@Y BL-SBINO 0000001898790731 | 07/07/20 70.00 148.23
007990-018908652303-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggl;mntt. branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z27

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 7

Account Branch :
Address

MR. PALANIAPPAN S

